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2007-08 Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf

Season Statistics

Team Results

Individual Results

Career statistics

Ohio Valley Conference Championship 4/14-16/2008
llini Spring Classic (lllinois) 4/5-6/2008

Saluki Invitational (Southern Illinois) 3/30-31/2008
North-South Intercollegiate (Butler) 3/10-11/2008

Northern lllinois Invitational 3/7-8/2008

F and M Bank Intercollegiate (APSU) 10/22-23/2007
Kenneth Smith Classic (UMKC) 10/15-16/2007
Johnie Imes Invitational (Missouri) 10/8-9/2007
Butler Fall Invitational 10/1-2/2007
Western lllinois Invitational 9/17-18/2007
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2007-08 Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf
Season Statistics

pfRel.
RIORDAN, 1716 i _ i i )
Carrie
IMBURGIA, 22 1801 75 . 10 - 2 4 +10 819 - - -
Katie
SIMONS, 22 1805 72 - 10 1 1 4 +10 82.0 - - -
Amy
ANDERSON, 19 1574 75 -9 1 1 2 +11 82.8 - - -
Michelle
VOORHEES, 22 1820 77 - 10 - - 2 +11 831 - - -
Jaymie
FOX, Jenna 9 761 78 - 4 -1 1 +13 84.6 - - -
BERNIER, _ _ ) _ _ L _ _ _ _ )
Veronica
BLAKE, _ ~ _ ~ ~ L _ _ _ _ _
Trisha
DEISS, _ _ ) _ _ L _ _ _ _ )
Michele
MAGEE, _ _ ) _ _ L _ _ _ _ )
Sarah
FOUR-
PLAYER 22 7067 303 - 10 6 11 22 +35 321.2
TEAM
Western lllinois Invitational 9/17-18/2007 2 4 13 81 +63 639
Butler Fall Invitational 10/1-2/2007 2 2 5 37 +58 626
Johnie Imes Invitational (Missouri) 10/8-9/2007 3 8 10 59 +127 991
Kenneth Smith Classic (UMKC) 10/15-16/2007 2 2 10 61 +50 626
F and M Bank Intercollegiate (APSU) 10/22-23/2007 1 2 14 80 +28 312
Northern lllinois Invitational 3/7-8/2008 2 8 10 50 +88 664
North-South Intercollegiate (Butler) 3/10-11/2008 2 6 12 68 +68 644
Saluki Invitational (Southern Illinois) 3/30-31/2008 2 8 12 79 +59 619
llini Spring Classic (lllinois) 4/5-6/2008 3 12 15 77 +114 978
Ohio Valley Conference Championship 4/14-16/2008 3 4 8 39 +104 968
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Team low rounds

303 - Saluki Invitational (Southern lllinois), 3/30-31/2008 (2nd round)

310 - Butler Fall Invitational, 10/1-2/2007 (2nd round)

310 - Kenneth Smith Classic (UMKC), 10/15-16/2007 (2nd round)

312 - F and M Bank Intercollegiate (APSU), 10/22-23/2007 (1st round)
313 - Ohio Valley Conference Championship, 4/14-16/2008 (2nd round)
315 - Northern lllinois Invitational, 3/7-8/2008 (1st round)

315 - lllini Spring Classic (lllinois), 4/5-6/2008 (2nd round)

316 - Butler Fall Invitational, 10/1-2/2007 (1st round)

316 - Kenneth Smith Classic (UMKC), 10/15-16/2007 (1st round)

316 - Saluki Invitational (Southern lllinois), 3/30-31/2008 (1st round)

Player low rounds

RIORDAN, Carrie, Butler Fall Invitational, 10/1-2/2007 (2nd round)

SIMONS, Amy, Saluki Invitational (Southern lllinois), 3/30-31/2008 (2nd round)
RIORDAN, Carrie, Kenneth Smith Classic (UMKC), 10/15-16/2007 (2nd round)
SIMONS, Amy, F and M Bank Intercollegiate (APSU), 10/22-23/2007 (1st round)
RIORDAN, Carrie, Butler Fall Invitational, 10/1-2/2007 (1st round)

ANDERSON, Michelle, Kenneth Smith Classic (UMKC), 10/15-16/2007 (1st round)
IMBURGIA, Katie, Kenneth Smith Classic (UMKC), 10/15-16/2007 (1st round)

RIORDAN, Carrie, F and M Bank Intercollegiate (APSU), 10/22-23/2007 (1st
round)

RIORDAN, Carrie, Northern lllinois Invitational, 3/7-8/2008 (1st round)
ANDERSON, Michelle, Illini Spring Classic (lllinois), 4/5-6/2008 (2nd round)

RIORDAN, Carrie, Ohio Valley Conference Championship, 4/14-16/2008 (3rd
round)

IMBURGIA, Katie, Northern lllinois Invitational, 3/7-8/2008 (1st round)

RIORDAN, Carrie, North-South Intercollegiate (Butler), 3/10-11/2008 (2nd
round)

RIORDAN, Carrie, Saluki Invitational (Southern Illinois), 3/30-31/2008 (1st
round)

SIMONS, Amy, Ohio Valley Conference Championship, 4/14-16/2008 (2nd round)
RIORDAN, Carrie, Western lllinois Invitational, 9/17-18/2007 (2nd round)
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IMBURGIA, Katie, Butler Fall Invitational, 10/1-2/2007 (1st round)

RIORDAN, Carrie, Johnie Imes Invitational (Missouri), 10/8-9/2007 (3rd round)
RIORDAN, Carrie, Kenneth Smith Classic (UMKC), 10/15-16/2007 (1st round)
VOORHEES, Jaymie, Kenneth Smith Classic (UMKC), 10/15-16/2007 (2nd round)

ANDERSON, Michelle, North-South Intercollegiate (Butler), 3/10-11/2008 (2nd
round)

ANDERSON, Michelle, Saluki Invitational (Southern lllinois), 3/30-31/2008 (2nd
round)

IMBURGIA, Katie, Saluki Invitational (Southern lIllinois), 3/30-31/2008 (2nd
round)

RIORDAN, Carrie, Saluki Invitational (Southern lIllinois), 3/30-31/2008 (2nd
round)

RIORDAN, Carrie, lllini Spring Classic (lllinois), 4/5-6/2008 (3rd round)
RIORDAN, Carrie, Western lllinois Invitational, 9/17-18/2007 (1st round)
FOX, Jenna, Butler Fall Invitational, 10/1-2/2007 (2nd round)

SIMONS, Amy, Kenneth Smith Classic (UMKC), 10/15-16/2007 (2nd round)

IMBURGIA, Katie, F and M Bank Intercollegiate (APSU), 10/22-23/2007 (1st
round)

VOORHEES, Jaymie, Saluki Invitational (Southern Illinois), 3/30-31/2008 (1st
round)

VOORHEES, Jaymie, lllini Spring Classic (lllinois), 4/5-6/2008 (2nd round)

RIORDAN, Carrie, Ohio Valley Conference Championship, 4/14-16/2008 (2nd
round)

VOORHEES, Jaymie, Western lllinois Invitational, 9/17-18/2007 (1st round)
SIMONS, Amy, Western lllinois Invitational, 9/17-18/2007 (2nd round)
FOX, Jenna, Butler Fall Invitational, 10/1-2/2007 (1st round)

ANDERSON, Michelle, Butler Fall Invitational, 10/1-2/2007 (2nd round)
SIMONS, Amy, Butler Fall Invitational, 10/1-2/2007 (2nd round)
ANDERSON, Michelle, Kenneth Smith Classic (UMKC), 10/15-16/2007 (2nd

" round)

ANDERSON, Michelle, North-South Intercollegiate (Butler), 3/10-11/2008 (1st

" round)

RIORDAN, Carrie, North-South Intercollegiate (Butler), 3/10-11/2008 (1st round)
SIMONS, Amy, Saluki Invitational (Southern lllinois), 3/30-31/2008 (1st round)
RIORDAN, Carrie, lllini Spring Classic (lllinois), 4/5-6/2008 (2nd round)
ANDERSON, Michelle, Ohio Valley Conference Championship, 4/14-16/2008 (2nd

" round)

SIMONS, Amy, Ohio Valley Conference Championship, 4/14-16/2008 (3rd round)
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45, 80 - 8 times
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2007-08 Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf
Team Results

9/17-18/2007 -- Western lllinois Invitational
WIU Golf Course -- Macomb, llI.
Par 72, 5989 yards -- 13 teams, 81 players

Eastern lllinois 319320 639 +63 t-4th
RIORDAN, Carrie 78 77 155 +11 t-4th
SIMONS, Amy 80 79 159 +15 t-13th
VOORHEES, Jaymie 79 83 162 +18 t-22nd
IMBURGIA, Katie 82 81 163 +19 t-24th

ANDERSON, Michelle 88 83 171 +27 t-52nd

10/1-2/72007 -- Butler Fall Invitational
Plum Creek Golf Club -- Indianapolis, Ind.
Par 71, 6018 yards -- 5 teams, 37 players

Eastern lllinois 316 310 626 +58 2nd
RIORDAN, Carrie 75 72 147 +5 t-2nd
FOX, Jenna# 79 78 157 +15 t-8th
IMBURGIA, Katie 77 80 157 +15 t-8th
SIMONS, Amy 81 79 160 +18 t-13th

VOORHEES, Jaymie 83 80 163 +21 t-16th
ANDERSON, Michelle 91 79 170 +28 30th

10/8-9/2007 -- Johnie Imes Invitational (Missouri)
The Club at Old Hawthorne -- Columbia, Mo.
Par 72, 6234 yards -- 10 teams, 59 players

Eastern lllinois 331334 326 991 +127 8th
RIORDAN, Carrie 81 83 77 241 +25 t-19th
IMBURGIA, Katie 82 80 82 244 +28 t-26th
SIMONS, Amy 85 85 83 253 +37 39th
VOORHEES, Jaymie 83 86 90 259 +43 46th
FOX, Jenna 88 95 84 267 +51 t-53rd

file:///C:/tasltasgol f/w2008/html/teamtgbg.htm (1 of 4)4/16/2008 5:08:50 PM



2007-08 Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf -- Team Results

10/15-16/2007 -- Kenneth Smith Classic (UMKC)
Fred Arbanas Golf Course -- Kansas City, Mo.
Par 72, 5906 yards -- 10 teams, 61 players

Eastern lllinois 316 310 626 +50 2nd
RIORDAN, Carrie 77 74 151 +7 t-2nd
ANDERSON, Michelle# 75 79 154 +10 t-5th
IMBURGIA, Katie 75 81 156 +12 t-9th
VOORHEES, Jaymie 82 77 159 +15 t-13th
SIMONS, Amy 84 78 162 +18 t-22nd
FOX, Jenna 82 86 168 +24 36th

10/22-23/2007 -- F and M Bank Intercollegiate (APSU)
Clarksville Country Club -- Clarksville, Tenn.
Par 71, 5852 yards -- 14 teams, 80 players

Eastern lllinois 312 +28 2nd
SIMONS, Amy 74 +3 2nd
RIORDAN, Carrie 75 +4  t-3rd
IMBURGIA, Katie 78 +7 t-12th
VOORHEES, Jaymie 85 +14 t-46th

ANDERSON, Michelle 89 +18 t-69th

3/7-8/2008 -- Northern Illinois Invitational
Spring Lake Golf Resort -- Springlake, Fla.
Par 72, 5920 yards -- 10 teams, 50 players

Eastern lllinois 315349 664 +88 8th
RIORDAN, Carrie 75 87 162 +18 t-18th
IMBURGIA, Katie 76 87 163 +19 t-20th
VOORHEES, Jaymie 81 87 168 +24 t-27th
SIMONS, Amy 85 88 173 +29 t-33rd

ANDERSON, Michelle 83 92 175 +31 t-39th

3/10-11/2008 -- North-South Intercollegiate (Butler)
Jacksonville Golf Course -- Jacksonville, Fla.
Par 72, 5821 yards -- 12 teams, 68 players
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Eastern lllinois 327 317 644 +68 t-6th
RIORDAN, Carrie 79 76 155 +11 t-6th
ANDERSON, Michelle 79 77 156 +12 t-12th
IMBURGIA, Katie 87 84 171 +27 t-44th
SIMONS, Amy 91 80 171 +27 t-44th

VOORHEES, Jaymie 82 89 171 +27 t-44th

3/30-31/2008 -- Saluki Invitational (Southern lllinois)
Crab Orchard Golf Course -- Carbondale, lII.
Par 70, 5846 yards -- 12 teams, 79 players

Eastern lllinois 316 303 619 +59 8th
SIMONS, Amy 79 72 151 +11 t-11th
RIORDAN, Carrie 76 77 153 +13 t-18th
VOORHEES, Jaymie 78 82 160 +20 t-42nd
IMBURGIA, Katie 86 77 163 +23 t-50th
ANDERSON, Michelle 87 77 164 +24 t-55th
FOX, Jenna 83 86 169 +29 t-66th
4/5-6/2008 -- lllini Spring Classic (l1llinois)

Stone Creek Golf Course -- Urbana, Ill.
Par 72, 6244 yards -- 15 teams, 77 players

Eastern lllinois 345315318 978 +114 12th
RIORDAN, Carrie 83 79 77 239 +23 t-28th
ANDERSON, Michelle 89 75 80 244 +28 t-43rd
VOORHEES, Jaymie 94 78 80 252 +36 t-56th
SIMONS, Amy 85 89 81 255 +39 t-61st
IMBURGIA, Katie 88 83 86 257 +41 t-65th

4/14-16/2008 -- Ohio Valley Conference Championship
RT Jones at the Shoals -- Muscle Shoals, Ala.
Par 72, 6154 yards -- 8 teams, 39 players

Eastern lllinois 337 313318 968 +104 4th
RIORDAN, Carrie 85 78 75 238 +22  t-9th
SIMONS, Amy 92 76 79 247 +31 22nd
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IMBURGIA, Katie 87 80 82 249 +33 t-24th
VOORHEES, Jaymie 82 86 82 250 +34 t-26th
ANDERSON, Michelle 83 79 89 251 +35 t-28th

# Indicates individual player
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2007-08 Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf
Individual Results

ANDERSON,
Michelle

BERNIER, Veronica
BLAKE, Trisha
DEISS, Michele
FOX, Jenna
IMBURGIA, Katie
MAGEE, Sarah
RIORDAN, Carrie
SIMONS, Amy
VOORHEES, Jaymie

ANDERSON, Michelle

Western lllinois Invitational 9/17-18/2007 2 88-83=171 +27 t-52nd/81
Butler Fall Invitational 10/1-2/2007 2 91-79=170 +28 30th/37

Kenneth Smith Classic (UMKC) 10/15-16/2007 2 75-79=154 +10 t-5th/61

F and M Bank Intercollegiate (APSU) 10/22-23/2007 1 89 +18 t-69th/80
Northern lllinois Invitational 3/7-8/2008 2 83-92=175 +31 t-39th/50
North-South Intercollegiate (Butler) 3/10-11/2008 2 79-77=156 +12 t-12th/68
Saluki Invitational (Southern lllinois) 3/30-31/2008 2 87-77=164 +24 t-55th/79
lllini Spring Classic (lllinois) 4/5-6/2008 3 89-75-80=244 +28 t-43rd/77
Ohio Valley Conference Championship 4/14-16/2008 3 83-79-89=251 +35 t-28th/39

SEASON TOTALS 19 1574 Avg. 82.8 +11 -
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BERNIER, Veronica (dnc)

BLAKE, Trisha (dnc)

DEISS, Michele (dnc)

FOX, Jenna
Butler Fall Invitational 10/1-2/2007 2 79-78=157 +15 t-8th/37
Johnie Imes Invitational (Missouri) 10/8-9/2007 3 88-95-84=267 +51 t-53rd/59
Kenneth Smith Classic (UMKC) 10/15-16/2007 2 82-86=168 +24 36th/61
Saluki Invitational (Southern lllinois) 3/30-31/2008 2 83-86=169 +29 t-66th/79
SEASON TOTALS 9 761 Avg. 84.6 +13 -

IMBURGIA, Katie

Western lllinois Invitational 9/17-18/2007 2 82-81=163 +19 t-24th/81
Butler Fall Invitational 10/1-2/2007 2 77-80=157 +15 t-8th/37
Johnie Imes Invitational (Missouri) 10/8-9/2007 3 82-80-82=244 +28 t-26th/59

file:///C:/tas/tasgol f/w2008/html/teamigbg.htm (2 of 4)4/16/2008 5:08:53 PM



2007-08 Eastern |llinois Panther Women's Golf -- Individual Results

Kenneth Smith Classic (UMKC) 10/15-16/2007 2 75-81=156 +12 t-9th/61
F and M Bank Intercollegiate (APSU) 10/22-23/2007 1 78 +7 t-12th/80
Northern lllinois Invitational 3/7-8/2008 2 76-87=163 +19 t-20th/50
North-South Intercollegiate (Butler) 3/10-11/2008 2 87-84=171 +27 t-44th/68
Saluki Invitational (Southern lllinois) 3/30-31/2008 2 86-77=163 +23 t-50th/79
llini Spring Classic (lllinois) 4/5-6/2008 3 88-83-86=257 +41 t-65th/77
Ohio Valley Conference Championship 4/14-16/2008 3 87-80-82=249 +33 t-24th/39
SEASON TOTALS 22 1801 Avg. 81.9 +10 -

MAGEE, Sarah (dnc)

RIORDAN, Carrie

Western lllinois Invitational 9/17-18/2007 2 78-77=155 +11 t-4th/81
Butler Fall Invitational 10/1-2/2007 2 75-72=147 +5 t-2nd/37
Johnie Imes Invitational (Missouri) 10/8-9/2007 3 81-83-77=241 +25 t-19th/59
Kenneth Smith Classic (UMKC) 10/15-16/2007 2 77-74=151 +7 t-2nd/61
F and M Bank Intercollegiate (APSU) 10/22-23/2007 1 75 +4 t-3rd/80
Northern lllinois Invitational 3/7-8/2008 2 75-87=162 +18 t-18th/50
North-South Intercollegiate (Butler) 3/10-11/2008 2 79-76=155 +11 t-6th/68
Saluki Invitational (Southern lllinois) 3/30-31/2008 2 76-77=153 +13 t-18th/79
llini Spring Classic (lllinois) 4/5-6/2008 3 83-79-77=239 +23 t-28th/77
Ohio Valley Conference Championship 4/14-16/2008 3 85-78-75=238 +22 t-9th/39

SEASON TOTALS

N
N

1716 Avg. 78.0 +6 -
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SIMONS, Amy

Date(s)

Western lllinois Invitational

Butler Fall Invitational

Johnie Imes Invitational (Missouri)
Kenneth Smith Classic (UMKC)

F and M Bank Intercollegiate (APSU)
Northern lllinois Invitational
North-South Intercollegiate (Butler)
Saluki Invitational (Southern lllinois)

lllini Spring Classic (lllinois)

9/17-18/2007
10/1-2/2007
10/8-9/2007
10/15-16/2007
10/22-23/2007
3/7-8/2008
3/10-11/2008
3/30-31/2008
4/5-6/2008

Ohio Valley Conference Championship 4/14-16/2008

SEASON TOTALS

80-79=159
81-79=160
85-85-83=253
84-78=162

74

85-88=173
91-80=171
79-72=151
85-89-81=255
92-76-79=247

+15
+18
+37
+18

+3
+29
+27
+11
+39
+31

1805 Avg. 82.0 +10

t-13th/81
t-13th/37
39th/59
t-22nd/61
2nd/80
t-33rd/50
t-44th/68
t-11th/79
t-61st/77
22nd/39

VOORHEES, Jaymie

Tournament ___|bate(s)

Western lllinois Invitational 9/17-18/2007 2 79-83=162 +18 t-22nd/81
Butler Fall Invitational 10/1-2/2007 2 83-80=163 +21 t-16th/37
Johnie Imes Invitational (Missouri) 10/8-9/2007 3 83-86-90=259 +43  46th/59

Kenneth Smith Classic (UMKC) 10/15-16/2007 2 82-77=159 +15 t-13th/61
F and M Bank Intercollegiate (APSU) 10/22-23/2007 1 85 +14 t-46th/80
Northern lllinois Invitational 3/7-8/2008 2 81-87=168 +24 t-27th/50
North-South Intercollegiate (Butler) 3/10-11/2008 2 82-89=171 +27 t-44th/68
Saluki Invitational (Southern lllinois) 3/30-31/2008 2 78-82=160 +20 t-42nd/79
lllini Spring Classic (lllinois) 4/5-6/2008 3 94-78-80=252 +36 t-56th/77
Ohio Valley Conference Championship 4/14-16/2008 3 82-86-82=250 +34 t-26th/39

SEASON TOTALS 22 1829 Avg. 83.1 +11 -
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2007-08 Eastern lllinois Panther Women's Golf
4/14-16/2008 -- Ohio Valley Conference Championship

4/14-16/2008 -- Ohio Valley Conference Championship
RT Jones at the Shoals -- Muscle Shoals, Ala.
Par 72, 6154 yards -- 8 teams, 39 players

Eastern lllinois 337313318 968 +104 4th
RIORDAN, Carrie 85 78 75 238 +22 t-9th
SIMONS, Amy 92 76 79 247 +31 22nd
IMBURGIA, Katie 87 80 82 249 +33 t-24th

VOORHEES, Jaymie 82 86 82 250 +34 t-26th
ANDERSON, Michelle 83 79 89 251 +35 t-28th

# Indicates individual player
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2007-08 Eastern lllinois Panther Women's Golf
4/5-6/2008 -- Illini Spring Classic (lllinois)

4/5-6/2008 -- lllini Spring Classic (l1llinois)
Stone Creek Golf Course -- Urbana, Ill.
Par 72, 6244 yards -- 15 teams, 77 players

Eastern lllinois 345315318 978 +114 12th
RIORDAN, Carrie 83 79 77 239 +23 t-28th
ANDERSON, Michelle 89 75 80 244 +28 t-43rd
VOORHEES, Jaymie 94 78 80 252 +36 t-56th
SIMONS, Amy 85 89 81 255 +39 t-61st
IMBURGIA, Katie 88 83 86 257 +41 t-65th

# Indicates individual player
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2007-08 Eastern lllinois Panther Women's Golf
3/30-31/2008 -- Saluki Invitational (Southern lllinois)

3/30-31/2008 -- Saluki Invitational (Southern Illinois)
Crab Orchard Golf Course -- Carbondale, Ill.
Par 70, 5846 yards -- 12 teams, 79 players

Eastern lllinois 316 303 619 +59 8th
SIMONS, Amy 79 72 151 +11 t-11th
RIORDAN, Carrie 76 77 153 +13 t-18th
VOORHEES, Jaymie 78 82 160 +20 t-42nd
IMBURGIA, Katie 86 77 163 +23 t-50th
ANDERSON, Michelle 87 77 164 +24 t-55th
FOX, Jenna 83 86 169 +29 t-66th

# Indicates individual player
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2007-08 Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf -- 3/10-11/2008 -- North-South Intercollegiate (Butler)

2007-08 Eastern lllinois Panther Women's Golf
3/10-11/2008 -- North-South Intercollegiate (Butler)

3/10-11/2008 -- North-South Intercollegiate (Butler)
Jacksonville Golf Course -- Jacksonville, Fla.
Par 72, 5821 yards -- 12 teams, 68 players

Eastern lllinois 327 317 644 +68 t-6th
RIORDAN, Carrie 79 76 155 +11 t-6th
ANDERSON, Michelle 79 77 156 +12 t-12th
IMBURGIA, Katie 87 84 171 +27 t-44th
SIMONS, Amy 91 80 171 +27 t-44th

VOORHEES, Jaymie 82 89 171 +27 t-44th

# Indicates individual player
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2007-08 Eastern |llinois Panther Women's Golf -- 3/7-8/2008 -- Northern lllinois Invitational

2007-08 Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf
3/7-8/72008 -- Northern Illinois Invitational

3/7-8/2008 -- Northern lllinois Invitational
Spring Lake Golf Resort -- Springlake, Fla.
Par 72, 5920 yards -- 10 teams, 50 players

Eastern lllinois 315349 664 +88 8th
RIORDAN, Carrie 75 87 162 +18 t-18th
IMBURGIA, Katie 76 87 163 +19 t-20th
VOORHEES, Jaymie 81 87 168 +24 t-27th
SIMONS, Amy 85 88 173 +29 t-33rd

ANDERSON, Michelle 83 92 175 +31 t-39th

# Indicates individual player
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2007-08 Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf -- 10/22-23/2007 -- F and M Bank Intercollegiate (APSU)

2007-08 Eastern lllinois Panther Women's Golf
10/22-23/2007 -- F and M Bank Intercollegiate (APSU)

10/22-23/2007 -- F and M Bank Intercollegiate (APSU)
Clarksville Country Club -- Clarksville, Tenn.
Par 71, 5852 yards -- 14 teams, 80 players

Eastern lllinois 312 +28 2nd
SIMONS, Amy 74 +3 2nd
RIORDAN, Carrie 75 +4  t-3rd
IMBURGIA, Katie 78 +7 t-12th
VOORHEES, Jaymie 85 +14 t-46th

ANDERSON, Michelle 89 +18 t-69th

# Indicates individual player
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2007-08 Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf -- 10/15-16/2007 -- Kenneth Smith Classic (UMKC)

2007-08 Eastern lllinois Panther Women's Golf
10/15-16/2007 -- Kenneth Smith Classic (UMKC)

10/15-16/2007 -- Kenneth Smith Classic (UMKC)
Fred Arbanas Golf Course -- Kansas City, Mo.
Par 72, 5906 yards -- 10 teams, 61 players

Eastern lllinois 316 310 626 +50 2nd
RIORDAN, Carrie 77 74 151 +7 t-2nd
ANDERSON, Michelle# 75 79 154 +10 t-5th
IMBURGIA, Katie 75 81 156 +12 t-9th
VOORHEES, Jaymie 82 77 159 +15 t-13th
SIMONS, Amy 84 78 162 +18 t-22nd
FOX, Jenna 82 86 168 +24 36th

# Indicates individual player
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2007-08 Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf -- 10/8-9/2007 -- Johnie Imes Invitational (Missouri)

2007-08 Eastern lllinois Panther Women's Golf
10/8-9/2007 -- Johnie Imes Invitational (Missouri)

10/8-9/2007 -- Johnie Imes Invitational (Missouri)
The Club at Old Hawthorne -- Columbia, Mo.
Par 72, 6234 yards -- 10 teams, 59 players

Eastern lllinois 331334326 991 +127 8th

RIORDAN, Carrie 81 83 77 241 +25 t-19th
IMBURGIA, Katie 82 80 82 244 +28 t-26th
SIMONS, Amy 85 85 83 253 +37 39th
VOORHEES, Jaymie 83 86 90 259 +43 46th
FOX, Jenna 88 95 84 267 +51 t-53rd

# Indicates individual player
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2007-08 Eastern lllinois Panther Women's Golf -- 10/1-2/2007 -- Butler Fall Invitational

2007-08 Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf
10/1-2/72007 -- Butler Fall Invitational

10/1-2/2007 -- Butler Fall Invitational
Plum Creek Golf Club -- Indianapolis, Ind.
Par 71, 6018 yards -- 5 teams, 37 players

Eastern lllinois 316 310 626 +58 2nd
RIORDAN, Carrie 75 72 147 +5 t-2nd
FOX, Jenna# 79 78 157 +15 t-8th
IMBURGIA, Katie 77 80 157 +15 t-8th
SIMONS, Amy 81 79 160 +18 t-13th

VOORHEES, Jaymie 83 80 163 +21 t-16th
ANDERSON, Michelle 91 79 170 +28 30th

# Indicates individual player
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2007-08 Eastern lllinois Panther Women's Golf -- 9/17-18/2007 -- Western lllinois Invitational

2007-08 Eastern Illinois Panther Women's Golf
9/17-18/2007 -- Western lllinois Invitational

9/17-18/2007 -- Western lllinois Invitational
WIU Golf Course -- Macomb, IlI.
Par 72, 5989 yards -- 13 teams, 81 players

Eastern lllinois 319320 639 +63 t-4th
RIORDAN, Carrie 78 77 155 +11 t-4th
SIMONS, Amy 80 79 159 +15 t-13th
VOORHEES, Jaymie 79 83 162 +18 t-22nd
IMBURGIA, Katie 82 81 163 +19 t-24th

ANDERSON, Michelle 88 83 171 +27 t-52nd

# Indicates individual player
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